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
oak flnlah; cheap If sold quick- - Rl
N. mat Ave., Benson, rnone uenson
41Z j.

Dss4ti
Open Today

Com and See

4819 and 4821 Cuming St.
These two new houses were fin- -

lshed the latter part of last week.
Are five and six-roo- each. ex
ceptlonally well arranged, well
built, modern In every way; will
be turned over to the purchaser
complete; textile roofs. Come out
and see these houses today and
you undoubtedly will be able to
make a selection far your home.
You wlli find these houses abso-
lutely A- -l from foundation to roof,
with all guaranteed plumbing and
heating. If you are not ready to
buy yet, come and look them over
anyhow. You will find that we
really know how to build houses.

Hiatt-Fairfiel- d Co.,
Omaha Nafl Bank Bldg. Tel. D. 4!.

BEST DUNDEE CORNER.

At 4mh and California streets. 100-fo- ot

south front, 124-fo-ot east front, both
streets paved and paid In full, ground
up about $ feet above streets. One of
the most sightly corners In Dundee and
Inside the street car loop., Splendid
home sits or apartment site. Only $3,600.

I
IIAnRISON tc MORTON.

1$ Omaha Nat Bank Bldg. Doug. $14.... (
i

DUNDEE HOME FOR SALE
A very desirable modern

home with south front lot, one
block from car line. Price. 16.600.

This house is in the newer part of
Dundee and Is finished in osk, with
oak floors, and has a beautiful sun
room and large sleeping porch. It Issurrounneq ny good homes and will car
ta Inly please you if you want some'
thing that is choice and desirable.

J. II. DUMONT & CO.,
416.U Keellne Bldg. Phone Doug.

. DUNDEE HOMES
A good modern house,

close to school and car. Owner left city.
Only $4,aou.

A fine thoroughly modern
borne on Underwood Ave., hot water
neat, nnished attic, sleeping porch.Easy terms.

A fine, new thoroughly modern
home, corner lot. finely decorated and
all ready to move right In; 61st andlavenpon.

E. W. STOLTENBERO,
Douglas 163S. 604 Bee Bldg

DUNDEE BARGAIN
This fine corner lot is a bargain t

the price asked. Will give you a deed
to this lot for $.160. This lot has side-
walk, water and paved streets and Is
the northeast corner of 60th and lsard.
The location is fine for a house. See
It today.

CltEIUIL SONS & COMPANY,
Douglas 300. $0$ Bee Bldg.

Dundee Lots $1,250 Each
We are offering for sale two well lo-

cated lots In the highest part of Dundee,
on paved street: ail new houses built
around them; terms one-fourt- h cash:
balance 1, 2 and $ years. These are the
cheapest high lots in Dundee,

HASTINOH A HEYDEN. 1114 Harney t

UNDERWOOD AVE.
Dundee home of rooms. The con-

struction of this house Is excellent.Large living room. 6 bed rooms. Hot
water heat. Toilet In basement. Sleep-
ing porch. Sun porch.
K. H. BENNER. Ramge Blk.,

DUNDEE Have sightly lots, and up-t- o.

date home for sale In this beautiful
addition: come and see mo before de-
ciding eWwiiere.

C. A. GIUMMLL. $49 Ozn, Nat Bk. Bids.

3 B

REAL ESTATE SUBURBAN

oath Mine.
PUR KA1,K-I- ml, 4;x Ml, on southwest

corner i:ith and M St., South Omaha.
Frnnk A. Plagh. 1 7.1 2 Ohio St.

1 ACRES and house. Smith sT3e; fin
place, well Improved, fruit, eto. $4,000.

W. T. (J1CA11AM, Bee Bldg.

REAL ESTAJ EW ANTED
l WANT a close-I- n lot, suitable for flats

or atorea. Want to trade in five good,
modern. W'cll rented cottages that 1
own. Will pay the balance In cash or
assume mortgage. Olve location of lot
and price In first letter, as 1 want to
make a deal this week. Address C. 6W,
Bee.

T"o RENT OR SELL quickly, list with
BEAVERS,

700 Omaha Natl Bank.
Don g 24RO

VTk HAVK CI STOMER for strictly mod-er- n
bungalow; hot water heat,garage, good residence section. F. D.

vr.Ai, am no. isth St., Wead Bldg.
HAVE luiyura for Mod. N. side cottages.

uunssiow, easy payments. Youngman.
!1 urn Nat. Bnnk Bldg. Doug. 1470.

WANTED To buy on monthly payments?
small store room, wltn living room
above, In Central school district Phone
Red 3H54.

REAL ESTATE-B- US- PROPH
DOAV

TOWN

$300

A FRONT FOOT
If you want one of the best down-

town bargains you should look at a
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